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Day  Date Level 1 

(E101-E104) 

Level 2 / 

Medical Track 

 ( M201-M204) 

Level 2 / 

Medical Track 

 ( M205-M208) 

Level 2 / 

 Engineering Track 

 E201-E206)) 

Level 2 / 

 Engineering Track 

( E207-E210) 

Week 

Sunday 8/5/2016 

1/8/1437 

Speaking  Speaking Speaking Speaking Speaking 

1
6
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 Monday 9/5/2016 

2/8/1437 

     

Tuesday  10/5/2016 

3/8/1437 

General English  General English  General English  General English  General English  

Wednesday 11/5/2016 

4/8/1437 

     

Thursday 12/5/2016 

5/8/1437 

Computer skills   Computer skills  Computer skills 

Sunday  15/5/2016 

8/8/1437 

  Biology   
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Monday  16/5/2016 

9/8/1437 

 Chemistry  Esp. Engineering  Esp. Engineering 

Tuesday  17/5/2016 

10/8/1437 

Communication 

Skills  

Communication 

Skills 

Communication 

Skills 

  

Thursday 19/5/2016 

12/8/1437 

 Esp. Medical  Esp. Medical   

Sunday  22/5/2016 

15/8/1437 

Math 1   Math 2 Math 2 
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Tuesday  24/5/2016 

17/8/1437 

 Physics  Physics   
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Instagram: /instagram.com/pypdsmu  
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